Product card

@ Basic information

Family: HONEYR
Product:

Index: BLS0000000059
Pictograms:

@ Description

HONEY R

Modern architectural luminary HONEY R (round) features an original pattern of the simple form.
HONEY R has the shape of a circle. HONEY R luminary is designed to interiors that require
demanding architectural solutions. It is perfect for hotel atriums, office receptions, architectural
ateliers, conference rooms, corridors, halls in exclusive buildings and also cinemas, theatres or
new-style shops in shopping centres

HONEYR Z PLX WH 840 ZAW-1,5M 62 D1200
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@ Lighting and electrical parameters

@ Mechanical parameters:

Light source

Luminous flux LED [Im]

LED power [W]

Luminaire luminous flux [Im]

Power of luminaire [W]

Luminaire's light efficiency [Im/w]
Color of the light [K]

CRI

SDCM (LED sources)
Photobiologicalriskclass (IEC/EN 62471)
Protection against electric shock
Protectiondegree

Voltage

Lifetime of LED sources [h]

Lx/By

Operating temperature range [°C]
Driver

LED
11880

84

6261

89

70

4000
>80

3

RGO

|

IP54
220-240V,50-60 Hz
60000
L80/BI0
530
LED Driver

Technical data may be changed. Photos of the luminaires may differ from reality.
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Assembly pendant
Material aluminium
Color white
Diffuser PLXopalized
Impactresistant IKO4

Dimensions [mm] 21200 x 85

@ A graph of light
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